
Name of The Company KIRLOSKAR ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED

BSE Scrip Code 533193

NSE Symbol KECL

MSE Symbol NOTLISTED

Date of Start of Financial Year 01 04 2021

Date of End of Financial Year 31 03 2022

Reporting Period First half yearly

Date of Start of Reporting Period 01 04 2021

Date of End of Reporting Period 30 09 2021

Level of rounding used in financial results Lakhs

Whether the company has entered into any 

Related Party transaction during the selected 

half year for which it wants to submit 

disclosure?

Yes

General information about company

Home Validate 



Related party transactions

B. Details of related party transactions

Sr Name of the related party Categories of related parties description of relationship PAN of related party CIN of related party
Purchase of goods and 

services

Sale of goods and 

services
Purchase of fixed assets Sale of fixed assets Rendering of services Receiving of services Leases 

Loans and advances 

given

1 VIJAY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Promoters Group 0
AAACV4603M

U01111KA1972PTC002150                          1,537,102 

2 ABHIMAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Promoters Group 0 AACCA4983H U85110KA1992PTC012836                          1,716,640 

3 KIRSONS TRADING PTE LTD

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 0 ZZZZZ9999Z                             134,308                          3,760,380 

4 TRANSPORT CORPORATION OF INDIA Other related party

Enterprises which are related 

parties as per section 2(76) of 
AAACT7966R

L70109TG1995PLC019116                             660,056 

5 SRI VIJAYADURGA INVESTMENTS & AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDPromoters Group 0 AACCS0207L U65910KA1989PTC010160                          3,763,177 

6 KIRLOSKAR (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD. Associates 0 ZZZZZ9999Z                        17,285,494 

7 RAVINDU MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Entities with joint control or 

significant influence over entity 0 AABCR3749K U31909KA1997PTC021648                             764,640 

8 VIJAYJYOTHI INVESTMENTS & AGENCIES Promoters Group 0 AAACV4975G U65992KA1993PTC014848 3,600,000.00

9 KIRLOSKAR BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Promoters Group 0 AABCK3909Q U52603KA1989PTC010643

10 KIRLOSKAR POWER EQUIPMENT LIMITED Promoters Group 0 AAACK7296F U40109PN1993PLC071239

11 MAINI MATERIALS MOVEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Other related party

Enterprises which are related 

parties as per section 2(76) of AABCM8922D U60231KA1984PTC006017

12 LLOYD DYNAMOWERKE GMBH Subsidiaries Step down subsidiary ZZZZZ9999Z

13 KIRSONS BV Subsidiaries Step down subsidiary ZZZZZ9999Z

14 KELBUZZ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Subsidiaries Wholly Owned Subsidiary AAFCK6913N U51109KA2014PTC077631

15 LUXQUISITE PARKLAND PRIVATE LIMITED Subsidiaries Wholly Owned Subsidiary AACCL7805K U70102KA2014PTC077510

16 SKG TERRA PROMENADE PRIVATE LIMITED Subsidiaries Wholly Owned Subsidiary AAVCS2188R U70100KA2014PTC077579

17 SLPKG ESTATE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Subsidiaries Wholly Owned Subsidiary AAVCS2187A U70109KA2014PTC077504

18 Vijay R Kiloskar

Key management personnel of 

entity or parent Key management personnel AFYPK7430F

19 K S Swapna Latha

Key management personnel of 

entity or parent Key management personnel ALEPK0183F

20 Sanjeev Kumar S

Key management personnel of 

entity or parent Key management personnel BJSPS3621M

A. Details of related party

Add Delete 

Home Validate 



Loans and advances 

taken

Loans and advances 

given that are repaid

Loans and advances 

taken that are repaid
Deposits placed Deposits taken

Transfer of research & 

development

Transfers under lease 

agreement
Equity investment

Impairment in equity 

investment

Expense for bad or 

doubtful debts

Guarantees or collateral 

given

Guarantees or collateral 

taken
Interest income Interest paid Dividend income Dividend paid



C. Outstanding balances

Management contracts including for 

deputation of employees

Settlement of liabilities by entity on 

behalf of related party

Short term employee 

benefits

Post employment 

benefits
Other long-term benefits Termination benefits Share based payments Others Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured

                         9,880,393 

                            232,727 

                            694,186 

                            110,907 

0.00

                         4,830,003 

                            648,519 

                              32,943 

                            426,722 

                         3,414,600 

                         3,158,000 

                    574,076,835 

                       23,525,856 

                    220,213,075 

                    360,592,225 

13080000 1620000

1467162 93663

1811214 87251

Remuneration Receivables Payables Loans and advances given Loans and advances taken


